Archery

Badminton

2014 Senior Summer Games Results

65-69 yrs.

55-59 yrs.

50-54 yrs.

55-59 yrs.

60-64 yrs.

65-69 yrs.

70-74 yrs.

60-64 yrs.

55-59 yrs.

60-64 yrs.

Overall

50-54 yrs.

60-64 yrs.

Advanced Women's Singles

Gold Patricia Bersch
Advanced Men's Singles
Gold Scott Hensel
Beginner Women's Singles
Gold Sharon Jurgensen
Gold Elane Michaels
Gold Judith Zenishek
Silver  [Rhonda Bussard
Gold Donna Clontz
Gold Janice Berg
Beginner Men's Singles
Gold Larry Zenishek
Silver  |Nick Sharp
Men's Singles
Gold Rao, Lu
Silver |Arulananatham, Sathien
Gold Ram, Sunde
Gold Rao, Lu
Silver |Ram, Sunde
Bronze [Arulananatham, Sathien
Women's Singles
Gold Giu, Lilly
Silver |Lee, Brenda
Gold Platz, Katie




Badminton

Baggo

2014 Senior Summer Games Results

Overall

Overall

60-64 yrs.

70-74 yrs.

75-79 yrs.

80-84 yrs.

55-59 yrs.

60-64 yrs.

65-69 yrs.

70-74 yrs.

60-64 yrs.

Women's Singles

Gold

Giu, Lilly

Silver

Lee, Brenda

Mixed Doubles

Gold

Arulanantham / Lee

Silver

Ram / Giu

Men's Singles

Gold

Doug Carr

42

Silver

Nick Sharp

Gold Martin Mainster 39

Gold Tony Lamonica 23+

Gold Carlos Ortegon 13+
Women's Singles

Gold Jane Burke 10

Gold Vicki Sharp 45

Silver |Yolanda Burruss 42

Gold Donna Clontz 42

Silver |Barbara Pratt 0

Gold Janice Berg 32

Silver |Beverlee Starr 11
Doubles

Gold Vicki Sharp & Nick Sharp 21

Silver  |Judith Zenishek & Larry Zenishek 17
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Baggo
70-74 yrs.

Basketball Skills

60-64 yrs.

65-69 yrs.

80-84 yrs.

Basketball Skills
60-64 yrs.

65-69 yrs.

Beanbag Baseball
Overall

Billiards
65-69 yrs.
75-79 yrs.
80-84 yrs.
Blackjack
Overall

Doubles
Gold Beverlee Starr & Tony Lamonica 21
Silver [Janice Berg & Doug Carr 18
Men's
Gold Larry Zenishek
Gold Kenny Burruss
Gold Robert Cook
Women's
Gold Judith Zenishek
Gold Kathy Odynski
Silver [Joyce Patterson
Gold Sky Peaks #1 48
Silver [Paradise Slingers #2 31

Gold

Ken Goldman

Silver

Michael Roberts

Gold Tony Lamonica
Gold Robert Cook
Overall
Gold Carlos Ortegon
Silver [Janice Berg
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Croquet
60-64 yrs.

65-69 yrs.

Go Karts
66 & Under

67 & Over

Horseshoes
70-74 yrs.

75-79 yrs.

80-84 yrs.

65-69 yrs.

70-74 yrs.

Miniature Golf
Overall

Overall

Women's Singles

Gold Marguerite Jackson
Silver [Katie Platz

Gold Donna Clontz
Silver  |June St. Clair

Gold Larry Zenishek
Silver |Doug Carr

Gold

Robin Jackson

Silver

Janice Berg

Women's Singles

Men
Gold Norm Howard
Gold Gust Proutson
Gold Robert Weiss
Women
Gold Donna Clontz
Gold Janice Berg
Men's Singles
Gold Larry Zenishek 50
Silver  |Nick Sharp 51

Gold

Vicki Sharp (Playoff)

Silver

Sue Condie
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Miniature Golf Co-Ed Team
Overall|Gold Vicki Sharp & Nick Sharp 106
Silver |Sue Condie & Michael Roberts 110

Pickleball Competitive Women's Doubles
Overall|{Gold Mandy Agerholm / Vicki Sharp
Silver |Karen Long / Leslie McGarvey

50-54 yrs.|Gold Karen Long / Leslie Garvey
Silver |Laurie Persons / Nancy Bartusch

55-59 yrs.|Gold Mandy Agerholm / Vicki Sharp
Silver |[Dee Conklin / Deanne Smith

60-64 yrs.|Gold Denise Johnson / Melody Singer

Competitive Men's Doubles
Overall|Gold Wade Johnson / Terry Long
Silver |Greg Giles / Michael Forsche

50-54 yrs.|Gold David Burke / Dave Strasdin

55-59 yrs.|Gold Wade Johnson / Terry Long
Silver |Greg Giles / Michael Forsche

60-64 yrs.|Gold  |George Hurlbert / Duff Danilovich
Silver [Jeff Greenhoe / Bill Gunning




Pickleball

2014 Senior Summer Games Results

65-69 yrs.

75-79 yrs.

80-84 yrs.

Overall

50-54 yrs.

55-59 yrs.

Overall

60-64 yrs.

65-69 yrs.

70-74 yrs.

Competitive Men's Doubles

Gold

Chuck Oliver / Stuart Howell

Silver

Jim LaKomy / Leonard Freitus

Gold Bob Jacobsen / Dick Creamer

Gold Rod Rodreguez / Ron Schmeck
Competitive Mixed Doubles 50-59 yrs.

Gold Karen Long / Terry Long

Silver |Leslie McGarvey / George Hurlbert

Competitive Mixed Doubles 50-59 yrs.

Gold

Karen Long / Terry Long

Silver

Laurie Persons / Larry Tucker

Competitive Mixed Doubles 50-59 yrs.

Gold

Leslie McGarvey / George Hurlbert

Silver

Michael Forsche / Nancy Bartusch

Competitive Mixed Doubles 60+

Gold

Vicki Sharp / Nick Sharp

Silver

Claire Norton / Duff Danilovich

Competitive Mixed Doubles 60+

Gold

Vicki Sharp / Nick Sharp

Silver

Denise Johnson / Wade Johnson

Gold

Valerie Weinstein / Ron Martinez

Silver

Gloria Acuna / Leonard Freitus

Gold

Claire Norton / Duff Danilovich




Pickleball

2014 Senior Summer Games Results

Overall

55-59 yrs.

60-64 yrs.

65-69 yrs.

75-79 yrs.

Overall

50-54 yrs.

60-64 yrs.

70-74 yrs.

Overall

50-54 yrs.

Recreational Women's Doubles

Gold

Joan Deputy / Kathy Washburn

Silver

Susan Peticolas / Karen Mazingo

Gold |Joan Deputy / Kathy Washburn
Silver  |Susan Peicolas / Karen Mazingo
Gold Carol Lytie / Elaine Dodd

Gold Kathy Oakes / Anne Hubbell
Silver |Marilyn Gover / Staci Martinez

Gold |Joanne Gipson / Eva Recker

Silver |Dorraine Spanner / Dee Benedict
Recreational Men's Doubles

Gold |Greg Cantin / Tom Sawyer

Silver |Rick Gerdts / Larry Zenishek

Gold Rick Gerdts / Larry Zenishek

Gold |Greg Cantin / Tom Sawyer

Silver |Don Unruh / Doug Howe

Gold Joseph Marson / Burke Stancill
Recreational Mixed Doubles

Gold Elaine Dodd / Rick Gerdts

Silver |Kathy Washburn / Greg Cantin

Gold

Elaine Dodd / Rick Gerdts
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Pickleball Recreational Mixed Doubles

60-64 yrs.|Gold Kathy Washburn / Greg Cantin

Silver |Carol Lytle / Don Unruh

Bronze |[Marilyn Gover / Tom Sawyer

65-69 yrs.|Gold Karen Mazingo / Bill Packer

Swimming Men's 50 Freestyle
50-54 yrs.|Gold Robert Andrews 34.03
65-69 yrs.|Gold Dana Sorenson 46.10
80-84 yrs.|Gold Robert Cook 1.05.10

Women's 50 Freestyle

50-54 yrs.|Gold Melody Headley 1.14.37

55-59 yrs.|Gold Coleen Colasito 39.30
Silver |Mary Zanella 45.62

65-69 yrs.|Gold Donna Clontz 55.12

Men's 100 Freestyle

65-69 yrs.|Gold Dana Sorenson 1.51.50

Women's 100 Freestyle

55-59 yrs.|Gold Coleen Colasito 1.31.30
Silver [Mary Zanella 1.52.28
65-69 yrs.|Gold Donna Clontz 2.25.97

Men's 50 Breast Stroke

50-54 yrs.|Gold Robert Andrews 44.01

65-69 yrs.|Gold Dana Sorenson 1.07.87

80-84 yrs.|Gold Robert Cook 1.11.00




Swimming

2014 Senior Summer Games Results

55-59 yrs.

65-69 yrs.

50-54 yrs.

55-59 yrs.

65-69 yrs.

50-54 yrs.

65-69 yrs.

80-84 yrs.

50-54 yrs.

55-59 yrs.

65-69 yrs.

70-74 yrs.

Overall

Women's 50 Breast Stroke

Gold Coleen Colasito 52.01
Gold Donna Clontz 1.15.09
Men's 100 Breast Stroke
Gold Maoxiang Zhu 1.49.63
Silver |Robert Andrews 1.56.37
Women's 100 Breast Stroke
Gold Coleen Colasito 1.15.01
Gold Donna Clontz 3.12.03
Men's 50 Back Stroke
Gold Robert Andrews 46.97
Gold Dana Sorenson 56.00
Gold Robert Cook 1.17.01

Women's 50 Back Stroke
Gold Melody Headley 1.22.78
Gold Mary Zanella 59.30
Gold Donna Clontz 57.12
Gold Judy Pauley 1.08.88

Women's Singles

Gold Barbel Naeslund
Silver  |Marianne Nevling

Bronze

Louisa Vanderlinden
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Table Tennis
Overall

U-1500

0-1500

U-1100

Overall

Overall

Track and Field
50-54 yrs.

65-69 yrs.

70-74 yrs.

Women's Doubles

Gold

Zeng / Mao

Silver

Naeslund / Ling

Men's Singles

Gold

Andrew Streng

Silver

Roland Sanders

Gold

Ivan Rubio

Silver

Joe Badrena

Gold Ed James
Silver |Robert Goff

Men's Doubles
Gold Roland Sanders / Anderson
Silver |Andrew Streng / Ken Sandberg

Mixed Doubles

Gold

Rubio / Zeng

Silver

Lee / Ling

Men's 50 Meter

Gold Robert Andrews 7.03
Silver |Gordan Cornell 8.50
Gold Roger Parnell 6.93
Silver  |Rick Odynski 9.03
Gold Ben Miller 7.82
Silver |John Polish 14.22
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Track and Field

50-54 yrs.

65-69 yrs.

80-85 yrs.

50-54 yrs.

65-69 yrs.

70-74 yrs.

80-84 yrs.

50-54 yrs.

65-69 yrs.

80-85 yrs.

50-54 yrs.

65-69 yrs.

70-74 yrs.

50-54 yrs.

80-85 yrs.

Women's 50 Meter

Gold Darla Demitrios 7.50
Gold Donna Clontz 11.65
Gold Virginia Evans 12.10
Men's 100 Meter
Gold Robert Andrews 13.18
Silver |Gordan Cornell 18.57
Gold Roger Parnell 13.38
Silver  |Rick Odynski 14.00
Gold Ben Miller 16.84
Silver  |John Polish 18.37
Gold Robert Weiss 17.03
Women's 100 Meter
Gold Darla Demitrios 12.25
Gold Donna Clontz 25.00
Gold Virginia Evans 26.50
Men's 200 Meter
Gold Gordon Cornell 42.20
Gold Roger Parnell 34.06
Gold Ben Miller 34.88
Women's 200 Meter
Gold Darla Demitrios 28.44
Gold Virginia Evans 1.06.03
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Track and Field

50-54 yrs.

65-69 yrs.

80-84 yrs.

50-54 yrs.

80-85 yrs.

50-54 yrs.

50-54 yrs.

65-69 yrs.

60-64 yrs.

50-54 yrs.

60-64 yrs.

65-69 yrs.

70-74 yrs.

80-85 yrs.

Men's 400 Meter

Gold Gordon Cornell 4.01.00

Gold Rick Odynski 1.39.10

Gold Robert Cook 2.50.00

Women's 400 Meter

Gold Darla Demitrios 1.13.05

Gold Virginia Evans 3.51.00
Men's 800 Meter

Gold Gordon Cornell Juggling
Men's Long Jump

Gold Robert Andrews 13'11"

Silver [Gordon Cornell 6'11"

Gold Roger Parnell 14'10"

Silver  |Rick Odynski 10'8"
Men's Broad Jump

Gold Michael Aguerre 5'4"

Men's Shotput

Gold Robert Andrews 35'1"

Silver [Gordon Cornell 26'10"

Gold Michael Aguerre 33'9"

Gold Rick Odynski 31'1"

Gold Edward Buffaloe

Gold Robert Cook 26'1"
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Track and Field Men's Javelin
50-54 yrs.|Gold Robert Andrews 126'7"
Silver |Gordon Cornell 41'2"
80-85 yrs.|Gold Robert Cook 53'8"

Men's Discus

50-54 yrs.|Gold Robert Andrews 752"
Silver |Gordon Cornell 28'2"
60-64 yrs.|Gold Michael Aguerre 100'9"
70-74 yrs.|Gold John Polish 59'3"
Walk Race Men's

70-74 yrs.|Gold Royce Beneschott

Silver  |John Polish

85-89 yrs.|Gold Robert Weiss 20.21
Women's

55-59 yrs.|Gold Renee Cariglia 15.09

60-64 yrs.|Gold Yolanda Burruss 13.17

Silver  [Vicki Sharp 13.21

75-79 yrs.|Gold Maxine Weiss 15.10

80-84 yrs.|Gold Virginia Evans 13.27
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